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Membership Types Totals
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NON-MEMBER
SALESPERSONS

TO
DATE

YEAR
END

SAME
MONTH COMPARISON

2024
YTD

2023
YTD

2024
YTD

2023
YTD

2024
YTD

2023
YTD

2024
YTD

2023
YTD YTD

DEC
2023
YTD

YTME
08/31/2023

YTD 2024
compared

to
Dec 2023

YTD 2024
compared

to
08/31/2023

400 North 1739 1669 11 37 0 0 0 40 1750 1809 1746 (59) 4
Albany 161 244 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 252 244 (91) (83)
Altamaha Basin 85 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 82 82 3 3
Americus 27 32 13 9 0 0 0 0 40 41 41 (1) (1)
Athens Area 1155 1176 18 14 1 0 0 1 1174 1264 1191 (90) (17)
Atlanta 12556 13187 34 45 4 3 118 227 12712 13798 13462 (1086) (750)
Atlanta
Commercial 2033 2178 7 46 19 3 7 37 2066 2305 2264 (239) (198)

Camden/Charlton 267 257 27 1 0 0 0 0 294 280 258 14 36
Carpet Capital 295 300 22 35 0 0 0 0 317 354 335 (37) (18)
Central Georgia 526 517 17 0 0 0 0 0 543 551 517 (8) 26
Cherokee 1628 1613 5 11 0 0 0 0 1633 1698 1624 (65) 9
Cobb 2074 2049 0 0 0 0 0 0 2074 2174 2049 (100) 25
Columbus 985 953 45 22 1 0 0 0 1031 1022 975 9 56
Crisp Area 36 35 8 11 0 0 0 0 44 50 46 (6) (2)
DeKalb 1074 1913 0 0 0 0 0 0 1074 1953 1913 (879) (839)
Douglas-Coffee 70 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 58 54 12 16
Dublin 94 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 93 93 1 1
East Metro 736 687 7 0 0 0 0 0 743 711 687 32 56
Fayette County 1116 1108 5 8 0 0 0 0 1121 1159 1116 (38) 5
GAR Direct 703 1069 0 0 0 0 0 0 703 1154 1069 (451) (366)
Georgia
Mountain and
Lakes

396 375 4 32 0 0 1 5 401 422 412 (21) (11)

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 158 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 158 156 150 2 8

Golden Isles 898 853 15 24 0 1 0 0 913 917 878 (4) 35
Greater Augusta 1998 2157 46 147 0 0 0 0 2044 2418 2304 (374) (260)
Greater Rome 323 305 0 34 0 0 0 2 323 352 341 (29) (18)
Hall County 433 430 0 0 1 0 0 0 434 452 430 (18) 4
Heart of Georgia 354 342 0 0 0 0 0 0 354 359 342 (5) 12
Hinesville 299 286 4 0 0 0 0 0 303 317 286 (14) 17
I-85 North 245 230 0 22 0 0 0 0 245 266 252 (21) (7)
Institute of Real
Estate
Management

0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 30

Lake Country 374 381 9 9 0 0 0 0 383 404 390 (21) (7)
Metro South 1652 1582 0 0 0 0 0 0 1652 1666 1582 (14) 70
Middle GA 854 805 54 0 1 0 0 0 909 865 805 44 104
Moultrie 50 49 7 7 0 0 0 0 57 56 56 1 1
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NE Atlanta Metro 5545 5929 0 91 0 0 0 0 5545 6370 6020 (825) (475)
Newnan-Coweta 684 707 12 0 0 0 0 0 696 750 707 (54) (11)
Northeast
Georgia 1026 1017 0 2 0 0 0 0 1026 1056 1019 (30) 7

Northwest Metro 526 482 25 25 0 0 2 3 553 580 510 (27) 43
NW GA-
Chattanooga 182 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 179 170 3 12

Paulding
REALTORS® 476 519 1 18 0 0 0 4 477 570 541 (93) (64)

Pickens County 111 113 5 5 0 1 1 0 117 122 119 (5) (2)
RCA Savannah
H-H 75 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 61 14

Savannah 2561 2479 2 0 1 0 0 0 2564 2595 2479 (31) 85
Southwest
Georgia 131 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 112 111 19 20

Statesboro 223 210 15 13 0 0 0 0 238 235 223 3 15
Thomasville Area 166 157 24 1 0 0 0 0 190 158 158 32 32
Tiftarea 145 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 127 124 18 21
Troup County 136 133 2 3 0 0 0 0 138 143 136 (5) 2
Valdosta 413 385 42 34 0 0 0 0 455 456 419 (1) 36
Walton-Barrow 307 249 0 0 0 0 0 0 307 271 249 36 58
West Georgia 372 377 0 0 0 0 0 0 372 410 377 (38) (5)
West Metro 475 461 0 0 0 0 6 1 481 476 462 5 19

REALTORS AFFILIATE
MEMBERS

INSTITUTE
AFFILIATES

NON-MEMBER
SALESPERSONS TOTALS

TOTALS 48948 50845 486 706 58 8 135 320 49627 54143 51879 (4516) (2252)
Change from (#) (1897) (220) 50 (185)
Change from (%) -3.73 -31.16 625 -57.81



Assessments by Board
2024 YTD Assessments

400 North 1750 3500
Albany 161 322
Altamaha Basin 85 170
Americus 40 80
Athens Area 1174 2348
Atlanta 12712 25424
Atlanta Commercial 2066 4132
Camden/Charlton 294 588
Carpet Capital 317 634
Central Georgia 543 1086
Cherokee 1633 3266
Cobb 2074 4148
Columbus 1031 2062
Crisp Area 44 88
DeKalb 1074 2148
Douglas-Coffee 70 140
Dublin 94 188
East Metro 743 1486
Fayette County 1121 2242
GAR Direct 703 1406
Georgia Mountain
and Lakes 401 802

Georgia Upstate
Lakes 158 316

Golden Isles 913 1826
Greater Augusta 2044 4088
Greater Rome 323 646
Hall County 434 868
Heart of Georgia 354 708
Hinesville 303 606
I-85 North 245 490
Institute of Real
Estate Management 30 60

Lake Country 383 766
Metro South 1652 3304
Middle GA 909 1818
Moultrie 57 114
NE Atlanta Metro 5545 11090
Newnan-Coweta 696 1392
Northeast Georgia 1026 2052
Northwest Metro 553 1106
NW GA-
Chattanooga 182 364



Paulding
REALTORS® 477 954

Pickens County 117 234
RCA Savannah H-H 75 150
Savannah 2564 5128
Southwest Georgia 131 262
Statesboro 238 476
Thomasville Area 190 380
Tiftarea 145 290
Troup County 138 276
Valdosta 455 910
Walton-Barrow 307 614
West Georgia 372 744
West Metro 481 962


